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Balance as on 1 Aug 2019 :9,696.47

:Mr. SHIVALINGAPPA T
: NO8/43, 5TH CROSS,

3RD BLOCK,

NANDINI LAYOUT-560096
Bangalore

:1 Nov 2019
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: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-PBB-INR

- NANDINI LAYOUT
:0.00

:3.25

:0.00

: 88804953285

: SBIN0011288
1560002126

:Yes

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2019 to 1 Nov 2019

UPI/DR/921880991718/Dreaml1
1 /YESB/dreamll@ye/Payme-

4898733162092

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

1 Aug 2019| 1 Aug 2019 |BULK POSTING-salary- 19,085.00 28,781.47

1 Aug 2019| 1 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 28,731.47
UPI/DR/921380371054/FX Mart 5097788162090
IYESB/EXM@ybl/Wallet T-

2 Aug 2019| 2 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,450.00 25,281.47
P19658803226Tr For DDR 32708337660
BAJAJ-AUTO-

2 Aug 2019| 2 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,374.00 21,907.47
P19658838375Tr For DDR 31852208330
BAJAJ-AUTO-

2 Aug 2019| 2 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,278.00 19,629.47
P19660019369Tr For DDR 32708337660
BAJAJ-AUTO-

2 Aug 2019| 2 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,200.00 18,429.47
UPI/DR/921476727310/403300 |4898889162093
68/CBIN/4033006867/Payme-

2 Aug 2019| 2 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 25.00 18,404.47
UPI/DR/921457448334/DREAM|5097889162095
11/ICIC/dream11.of/Paymen-

4 Aug 2019| 4 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 15,404.47
UPI/DR/921610626636/201662 (5099786162097
87/SBIN/2016628790/Payme-

5 Aug 2019| 5 Aug 2019 |DEBIT-ACHDr 6,137.00 9,267.47
CIT100002000000037
BDDMINBFC-

5 Aug 2019| 5 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 349.00 8,918.47
UPI/DR/921722598630/PhoneP |5097516162092
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_

6 Aug 2019| 6 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 9,018.47
UPI/CR/921820669900/JAYAR |FROM
AMA/HDFC/jayarajshe/Payme- |5098901162096

6 Aug 2019| 6 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 9,518.47
UPI/CR/921836015892/GOPAL [FROM
BA/SBIN/7829572181/Payme- |5098901162096

6 Aug 2019| 6 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 34.00 9,484.47




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER-Transfer TRANSFER 500.00 9,984.47
through GCC- FROM
37445589608
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 129.00 9,855.47
UPI/DR/921952736789/PhoneP [5097688162094
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
7 Aug 2019| 7 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 97.00 9,758.47
UPI/DR/921952803067/PhoneP [5097689162093
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,500.00 11,258.47
UPI/CR/922009118547/MARRI |FROM
GO/UTIB/mgopalredd/UPI- 4897713162094
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 11,758.47
UPI/CR/922039313129/PAWA |FROM
N K/SBIN/9738282616/Payme- 5099056162097
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019 |BY TRANSFER-Transfer TRANSFER 4,000.00 15,758.47
through GCC- FROM
20008629816
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 15,708.47
UPI/DR/922034343740/FX Mart 5097781162097
/YESB/FXM@ybl/Wallet T-
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 34.00 15,674.47
UPI/DR/922068999445/Dream1 [5097791162095
1 /YESB/dreamll@ye/Payme-
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 18,674.47
UPI/CR/922018216061/LINGAL |FROM
A /SBIN/9494778863/Payme- 5099028162091
8 Aug 2019| 8 Aug 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40.00 18,634.47
UPI/DR/922018433232/DREAM 5097795162091
11/ICIC/dream11.of/Paymen-
9 Aug 2019| 9 Aug 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 19,134.47
UPI/CR/922115768815/BAASYV |FROM
ARAJ/KVGB/basavarajb/Tran- 4899364162094
10 Aug 10 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 250.00 18,884.47
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922239628908/Vaibhav|4898754162097
/YESB/Q58754903@/Payme-
11 Aug 11 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 18,984.47
2019 2019|UPI/CR/922311891538/CHIDA |FROM
NAN/CORP/9741663916/NO 5099268162097
RE-
11 Aug 11 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 16,984.47
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922368277412/312250 (5099784162099
01/KARB/3122500102/Payme-
12 Aug 12 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 150.00 17,134.47
2019 2019|UPI/CR/922411933172/RAGHA |FROM
VEN/VIJB/raghavendr/UPI- 5098818162091
12 Aug 12 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,200.00 15,934.47
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922413192760/SHIVA 5099350162092
KUM/DBSS/shivukumar/UPI-
12 Aug 12 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 16.00 15,950.47
2019 2019|UPI/CR/922413466920/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI- |5098806162094
12 Aug 12 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 15,650.47
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922414201945/SHIVA 4898805162091
KUM/DBSS/shivukumar/UPI-
14 Aug 14 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 664.00 14,986.47
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922634084519/RAGHA (5099482162092
VEN/VIIB/9972793692/Payme-
14 Aug 14 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 709.20 14,277.27
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922617685300/Bookmy|4898736162099
show/HDFC/bookmyshow/Big-
15 Aug 15 Aug|CSH DEP (CDM)-9844792761- 15,500.00 29,777.27
2019 2019
15 Aug 15 Aug|CDM SERVICE CHARGES-- 38976288 25.00 29,752.27
2019 2019|38976288
15 Aug 15 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 28,752.27
2019 2019({UPI/DR/922742355216/KARTH |5099555162090

IK S/IBARB/8892163501/Paym-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 Aug 15 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 23,752.27
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/922757595536/200922 |4897670162099
10/SYNB/2009221002/Payme-
16 Aug 16 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15,000.00 38,752.27
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/922872282967/Mr FROM
BHASK/IDIB/9980039897/Pay (4899367162091
me-
17 Aug 17 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 9,000.00 29,752.27
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/922914698346/926250 |4897683162095
01/KARB/9262500101/Balan-
17 Aug 17 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 600.00 30,352.27
2019 2019(UPI/CR/922972063444/NAGAR |FROM
AJA/PKGB/9844304071/Payme |4899380162093
17 Aug 17 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,000.00 36,352.27
2019 2019|UPI/CR/922938478116/BHARA [FROM
TH /SBIN/9066392180/Payme- (5099205162090
17 Aug 17 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 600.00 36,952.27
2019 2019(UPI/CR/922920778711/SAVITH|FROM
RA/SBIN/manjunath1/UPI- 5099196162097
17 Aug 17 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 36,352.27
2019 2019|UPI/DR/922920795040/Devu  |4898912162090
tai/lCNRB/q41461564@/UPI-
18 Aug 18 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30,000.00 6,352.27
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923068326980/YOGES |5099796162095
HM
R/CNRB/Q41461564@/Pay-
18 Aug 18 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 11,352.27
2019 2019({UPI/CR/923034279662/HARIS |FROM
HA /UTIB/harish.k2@/Payme- 5099261162094
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 6,352.27
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923110956026/YOGES |5099356162097
H M R/ICNRB/9900457481/Pay-
19 Aug 19 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 254.75 6,097.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923145797054/PhoneP |4898730162094
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Aug 19 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 664.00 6,761.52
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/923119566042/RAGHA |FROM
VEN/VIJB/raghavendr/UPI- 5098834162091
21 Aug 21 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 6,561.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/923313108609/LALIT |4897667162095
K/SBIN/lalitsainl/UPI-
21 Aug 21 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40.00 6,521.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/923339551979/REKHA (5099506162098
S /SBIN/8553341432/Payme-
22 Aug 22 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,500.00 11,021.52
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/923409063169/SHIVA |FROM
KUM/SBIN/8548881807/Payme |4898966162097
22 Aug 22 Aug|BY TRANSFER-- TRANSFER 1,00,000.00 1,11,021.52
2019 2019 FROM
38705964420
22 Aug 22 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 65.00 1,10,956.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923456979560/Rajin 4898284162090
Ra/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
22 Aug 22 Aug|BULK POSTING-salary- 7,569.00 1,18,525.52
2019 2019
22 Aug 22 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 350.00 1,18,175.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/923440490185/PAVAN (5099558162097
S R/ISBIN/9844669695/Pay-
23 Aug 23 Aug|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 8,972.00 1,09,203.52
2019 2019 38705964420
23 Aug 23 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 1,09,123.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923540491400/Pavan |5097875162091
Ku/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
23 Aug 23 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 200.00 1,09,323.52
2019 2019|UPI/CR/923520382460/RAMES [FROM
H /SBIN/rameshparj/UPI- 5099132162092
24 Aug 24 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 672.00 1,08,651.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/923633953628/PhoneP (4898755162096

e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
24 Aug 24 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,500.00 1,13,151.52
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/923634532010/SHIVA |FROM
KUM/SBIN/8548881807/Payme (5099212162092
24 Aug 24 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,11,151.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/923654132213/128701 (5099731162091
19/VIJB/1287011910/Payme-
25 Aug 25 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 565.00 1,10,586.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923751125127/SANTO |5099802162091
SH /ICIC/8147150394/Payme-
27 Aug 27 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 1,06,586.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/923930290789/HARIS |4898833162098
HA /UTIB/harish.k2@/Payme-
28 Aug 28 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,000.00 1,09,586.52
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/924072905913/HARIS |FROM
HA /UTIB/harish.k2@/Payme- 4897710162096
30 Aug 30 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 1,08,586.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/924228534081/SUNIL |4898884162098
PA/PMCB/9740335547/Payme-
30 Aug 30 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40.00 1,08,546.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/924214164278/DODDA 5099629162099
THI/CORP/Q29531140@/Paym
e_
30 Aug 30 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,09,546.52
2019 2019 |UPI/CR/924263862016/RAMES |FROM
HA /KKBK/ramesh.bd@/Payme (5099116162092
31 Aug 31 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 99,546.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/924324365697/PARAM |5099710162095
ESH/SBIN/9945673229/Payme-
31 Aug 31 Aug|BULK POSTING-salary- 19,085.00 1,18,631.52
2019 2019
31 Aug 31 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 1,15,631.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/924364804540/HARIS (5099717162099
HA /UTIB/harish.k2@/Payme-
2 Sep 2019| 2 Sep 2019|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 2,278.00 1,13,353.52
BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-
2 Sep 2019| 2 Sep 2019|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 3,374.00 1,09,979.52
BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-
2 Sep 2019| 2 Sep 2019|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 3,450.00 1,06,529.52
BAJAJ FINANCE LTD-
2 Sep 2019| 2 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 433.00 1,06,096.52
UPI/DR/924512443018/PhoneP |5097503162096
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
2 Sep 2019| 2 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,04,096.52
UPI/DR/924514951902/C S 5099328162091
DORE/CNRB/7760359771/Pay
me-
3 Sep 2019| 3 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 1,03,796.52
UPI/DR/924630507251/Bharatp |4898732162093
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,03,596.52
UPI/DR/924710341127/MURAL |4898855162092
IDH/SBIN/9964360027/Payme-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 129.00 1,03,467.52
UPI/DR/924720069507/PhoneP 5097704162098
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 129.00 1,03,338.52
UPI/DR/924730906418/PhoneP |4898736162099
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 38.00 1,03,300.52
UPI/DR/924756120275/Pavan |4898282162092
Ku/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 1,03,250.52
UPI/DR/924714359730/Bharatp |5097700162091
e/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif-
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,200.00 1,04,450.52

UPI/CR/924760371857/RAGHA
VEN/VIJIB/9972793692/Payme-

FROM
4898956162098




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
4 Sep 2019| 4 Sep 2019|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1456 1,200.00 1,03,250.52
SBI-RAJAKUMAR
SAMADHI,BANGALORE-
5 Sep 2019| 5 Sep 2019 |DEBIT-ACHDr 6,137.00 97,113.52
CITI00002000000037
BDDMINBFC-
6 Sep 2019| 6 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 97,063.52
UPI/DR/924822698414/SHIVA (5099567162097
PPA/UTIB/shivueurek/UPI-
6 Sep 2019| 6 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 99,063.52
UPI/CR/924936531803/K E FROM
RAVI/UTIB/9900716484/Payme (4898977162094
6 Sep 2019| 6 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 98,864.52
UPI/DR/924940839839/PhoneP | 5097876162090
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
6 Sep 2019| 6 Sep 2019|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92491 10,000.00 88,864.52
+AVENUE ROAD
BENGALURU BANGALORE-
7 Sep 2019| 7 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 88,865.52
UPI/CR/925016639096/VENKA |FROM
TES/CNRB/venkyvenka/UPI- 4898994162093
7 Sep 2019| 7 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 200.00 89,065.52
UPI/CR/925016705337/RAGHA |FROM
VEN/VIJB/raghavendr/UPI- 4898987162092
7 Sep 2019| 7 Sep 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 201.00 88,864.52
UPI/DR/925016924899/VENKA |4897681162097
TES/CNRB/venkyvenka/UPI-
7 Sep 2019| 7 Sep 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 88,964.52
UPI/CR/925020268370/RAMES | FROM
H /SBIN/rameshparj/Cs- 4898995162092
10 Sep 10 Sep|BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00033705900 500.00 89,464.52
2019 2019(IMPS925312528975/89709465 |9
05/XX8170/new- MAC00033705900
9
11 Sep 11 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 7,500.00 81,964.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925430253430/RAGHA (4898842162097
VEN/VIJB/9972793692/Payme-
11 Sep 11 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 13,000.00 68,964.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925410329950/RAGHA | 4898836162095
VEN/VIIB/9972793692/Payme-
11 Sep 11 Sep|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5383 20,000.00 48,964.52
2019 2019|SBI JAI MARUTHI CIRL
BANGALORE-
11 Sep 11 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 7,000.00 41,964.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925433559023/UMESH (5099489162095
A V/CNRB/8880698058/Paym-
11 Sep 11 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 37,964.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925440830250/C S 5099502162092
DORE/CNRB/7760359771/Pay
me-
11 Sep 11 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 34,964.52
2019 2019(UPI/DR/925460221261/NARAS |4898846162093
IMH/KKBK/9535037008/Payme
12 Sep 12 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 34,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925568276243/GNANE (4897671162099
SH
S/SBIN/Q71783279@/Paym-
13 Sep 13 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 31,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925612734001/NARAS (4898891162099
IMH/KKBK/9535037008-
15 Sep 15 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 26,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925856445212/200922 (4897689162099
10/SYNB/2009221002-
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 31,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/REV/925856445212- FROM
4897689162099
15 Sep 15 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 26,884.52
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/925828168686/200922 |5099780162092

10/SYNB/2009221002-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 31,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/REV/925828168686- FROM
5099780162092
15 Sep 15 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 26,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925828825775/200922 (4897686162092
10/SYNB/2009221002-
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 31,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/REV/925828825775- FROM
4897686162092
15 Sep 15 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 26,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925815345597/SHASH |4898916162096
IKU/SYNB/n.shashiku-
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 31,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/REV/925815345597- FROM
4898916162096
15 Sep 15 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 26,884.52
2019 2019|UPI/DR/925818160995/SREED |4898918162094
HAR/IOBA/7996364689-
15 Sep 15 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 300.00 27,184.52
2019 2019|UPI/CR/925819446512/G M FROM
MANJ/KKBK/8073256813/NO (4897727162098
RE-
16 Sep 16 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 53.38 27,237.90
2019 2019(9140928429428 10C Ref FROM
No5087292280 21BZ3SB- 4599382105212
17 Sep 17 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 161.00 27,076.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926036698232/PhoneP (5097609162097
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
17 Sep 17 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 35.00 27,041.90
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/926009889541/PhoneP |5097597162096
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
17 Sep 17 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 448.00 26,593.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926030231425/PhoneP |4898735162090
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
17 Sep 17 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 818.00 25,775.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926024895672/PhoneP (4897663162099
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Sep 19 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30.00 25,745.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926256865949/PRAVE (5099560162093
ENA/SYNB/Q94118562@/Pay
me-
19 Sep 19 Sep|BULK POSTING-salary- 6,468.00 32,213.90
2019 2019
19 Sep 19 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 274.00 31,939.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926238820581/PhoneP 4898284162090
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
20 Sep 20 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 400.00 32,339.90
2019 2019(UPI/CR/926319784979/CNRBO |FROM
000/CNRB/8880698058/Payme |4898981162098
20 Sep 20 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 31,839.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926363782537/UTIB00 |5099658162094
00/UTIB/9945673229/Payme-
21 Sep 21 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 9,000.00 40,839.90
2019 2019|UPI/CR/926418170566/HARIS |FROM
HA /UTIB/harishakh8/Loan- 4899375162091
22 Sep 22 Sep|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 856 9,000.00 31,839.90
2019 2019|SBI NANDINI LAYOUT
BANGALORE-
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,000.00 35,839.90
2019 2019(UPI/CR/926530305236/PKGB0O |FROM
010/PKGB/9844304071/Payme |5099276162097
22 Sep 22 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 36,839.90
2019 2019|UPI/CR/926517003125/CNRBO [FROM
000/CNRB/9900457481/Payme |4899384162090
23 Sep 23 Sep|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 8,972.00 27,867.90
2019 2019 38705964420




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
23 Sep 23 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 27,267.90
2019 2019(UPI/DR/926626847051/UMESH |4897659162094
A V/CNRB/8880698058/Paym-
23 Sep 23 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 25,267.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926680969991/NARAS |4898804162092
IMH/KKBK/9535037008/Payme
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15,000.00 40,267.90
2019 2019({UPI/CR/926708173876/CHIDA |FROM
NAN/CORP/9741663916/NO 5098910162095
RE-
24 Sep 24 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,500.00 46,767.90
2019 2019|UPI/CR/926728820836/SHIVA |FROM
KUM/SBIN/8548881807/Payme (4899331162092
24 Sep 24 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 60.00 46,707.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926714833216/SLV 4898280162093
Upah/UTIB/6366222445/Food-
24 Sep 24 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 399.00 46,308.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926730612317/PhoneP |4898734162091
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
25 Sep 25 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 41,308.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926812176992/NARAS (5099489162095
IMH/KKBK/9535037008/Payme
25 Sep 25 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 40,308.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926814921765/HARIS 4898854162093
HA /UTIB/harishakh8/Raju-
25 Sep 25 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,500.00 41,808.90
2019 2019|UPI/CR/926836796714/SHIVA |FROM
KUM/SBIN/8548881807/Payme (5098978162097
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 417.00 42,225.90
2019 2019
26 Sep 26 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30.00 42,195.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926945555855/SUNDE (5099565162099
R R/VIIB/Q43252355@/Payme
26 Sep 26 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 38,195.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926917867297/PUTTA |5099564162090
LAK/SBIN/lakshimraj/Krish-
26 Sep 26 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 270.00 37,925.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926954969407/SHIVA |5099585162095
KUM/SBIN/9742395868/Payme
26 Sep 26 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30,000.00 7,925.90
2019 2019|UPI/DR/926919830487/NARAS |5099573162099
IMH/KKBK/9535037008/Payme
27 Sep 27 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15,000.00 22,925.90
2019 2019(UPI/CR/927064443299/PARAM |FROM
ESH/UTIB/9945673229/Payme- 5099129162097
27 Sep 27 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,000.00 7,925.90
2019 2019(UPI/DR/927017470875/112200 |4898877162097
01/KARB/1122000100/Payme-
28 Sep 28 Sep|by debit card-OTHPG 1,519.30 6,406.60
2019 2019(9271122619340NE97
COMMUNICATION LINEW
DELHI-
28 Sep 28 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 500.00 6,906.60
2019 2019(UPI/CR/927130567864/CHALU |FROM
VAR/SBIN/9845388592/Payme-|4897723162092
28 Sep 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 6,406.60
2019 2019(UPI/DR/927132656887/MANOJ |5099733162099
/KKBK/9380327789/Payme-
28 Sep 28 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 285.00 6,121.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/927138279415/PhoneP | 4898751162090
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
1 0Oct 2019| 1 Oct 2019(BULK POSTING-salary- 19,085.00 25,206.60
2 Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 3,450.00 21,756.60

Bajaj Finance Ltd.-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
2 Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019(DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 3,374.00 18,382.60
Bajaj Finance Ltd.-
2 Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 2,278.00 16,104.60
Bajaj Finance Ltd.-
2 0Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 129.00 15,975.60
UPI/DR/927554421667/PhoneP |5097709162093
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
2 Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 15,965.60
UPI/DR/927540590685/RADHA | 5099488162096
MAN/SBIN/Q88703928@/Paym
e_
2 Oct 2019| 2 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 20,965.60
UPI/CR/927521448850/RAMES [FROM
HA /KKBK/rameshbd45/UPI- 5098999162092
3 0Oct 2019| 3 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,000.00 24,965.60
UPI/CR/927618089399/Shiva |FROM
Ku/SBIN/7348877788/Payme- 5099087162091
3 0ct 2019| 3 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 21.00 24,944.60
UPI/DR/927684540212/RADHA (5099563162091
MAN/SBIN/Q88703928@/Paym
e_
4 Oct 2019| 4 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 23,944.60
UPI/DR/927709593867/HARIS (4898883162099
HAKH/CNRB/harish.k2@/Paym
4 Oct 2019| 4 Oct 2019|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 250.00 24,194.60
UPI/CR/927719390822/NARAS |FROM
IMH/KKBK/9535037008/Payme |5099132162092
5 0ct 2019| 5 Oct 2019(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,250.00 25,444.60
UPI/CR/927812771833/SANTH |FROM
OSH/SBIN/santhoshgm/UPI- 4899377162099
5 0ct 2019| 5 Oct 2019(DEBIT-ACHDr 6,137.00 19,307.60
CITI00002000000037
BDDMINBFC-
5 Oct 2019| 5 Oct 2019 |by debit card-SBIPG 159.00 19,148.60
200002381654www.phonepe.c
om Bangalore-
8 Oct 2019| 8 Oct 2019(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 360.00 19,508.60
UPI/CR/928142018550/GOPAL [FROM
BA/SBIN/7829572181/Payme- |5098918162098
8 Oct 2019| 8 Oct 2019|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 360.00 19,148.60
UPI/DR/928128994195/GOPAL (5099418162099
BA/SBIN/7829572181/Payme-
10 Oct 10 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 9,148.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/928326896045/015901 |5099620162097
00/1CIC/0159010020/Payme-
11 Oct 11 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 13,000.00 22,148.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/928452135433/MDC  |FROM
ENTE/SBIN/9066392180/Paym (5099128162098
e_
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 200.00 22,348.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/928551353417/UMESH |FROM
A V/CNRB/8880698058/Paym- |5099187162098
12 Oct 12 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 300.00 22,648.60
2019 2019({UPI/CR/928540315792/MAHES |FROM
H K/PUNB/9535393231/Payme (4897724162091
13 Oct 13 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 19.00 22,629.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/928584310911/Pavan (5097966162099
Ku/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
14 Oct 14 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 15,000.00 7,629.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/928772102025/501003 (5099340162094
04/HDFC/5010030407/Balan-
15 Oct 15 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 7,529.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/928814398957/Olamon |5097601162095
ey/UTIB/ola.money@/Pleas-
16 Oct 16 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 5,529.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/928927882110/HARIS |4898843162096

HA /SBIN/harish.k2@/Payme-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
17 Oct 17 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 90.00 5,439.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929030713072/SUNDE (4898864162092
R R/VIIB/Q43252355@/Payme
17 Oct 17 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,150.00 4,289.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929032799531/VIJAY |5099612162098
A/SBIN/vijayamrut/Payme-
18 Oct 18 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,456.00 7,745.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929110355273/VASAN [FROM
A RAM/PYTM/vikrampuro/UPI- 5099111162097
18 Oct 18 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,456.00 4,289.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929140028604/112200 (4898894162096
01/KARB/1122000100/Payme-
19 Oct 19 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 764.00 3,525.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/929230605250/PhoneP |5097990162098
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Oct 19 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 134.00 3,391.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/929240984432/PhoneP |5097971162092
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
19 Oct 19 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 134.00 3,525.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929210007587/PhoneP [FROM
e/YESB/phonepemer/PhoneP- 5099235162095
19 Oct 19 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 764.00 4,289.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929240619131/HARIS [FROM
HA /SBIN/harish.k2@/Payme- 5099244162094
19 Oct 19 Oct|BULK POSTING-salary- 5,646.00 9,935.60
2019 2019
19 Oct 19 Oct|BULK POSTING-salary- 6,770.00 16,705.60
2019 2019
20 Oct 20 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 11,705.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/929360447148/BHYRE |5099814162098
SH D/KARB/9591246024/Paym
21 Oct 21 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 285.00 11,420.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929410210614/PhoneP (5097543162099
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
23 Oct 23 Oct|WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER-- |TRANSFER TO 8,972.00 2,448.60
2019 2019 38705964420
23 Oct 23 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,900.00 6,348.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929610832431/YOGES [FROM
H M R/CNRB/9900457481/Pay- |5099008162094
23 Oct 23 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 359.00 5,989.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929620814745/PhoneP (4898738162097
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
24 Oct 24 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 5,789.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929718430875/SRI 5097790162095
LAKS/YESB/Q62661850@/Pay
me-
24 Oct 24 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 8,000.00 13,789.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929714276695/Mr FROM
BHASK/IDIB/9980039897/Pay |5099057162096
me-
24 Oct 24 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 11,691.00 2,098.60
2019 2019|RT8132299165FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
25 Oct 25 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 2,198.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929816155389/UMESH [FROM
A V/CNRB/8880698058/Paym- |5099149162093
25 Oct 25 Oct{BULK POSTING-salary- 19,085.00 21,283.60
2019 2019
26 Oct 26 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 19,283.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929918636552/PUTTA |5099716162090
LAK/SBIN/lakshimraj/UPI-
26 Oct 26 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,900.00 26,183.60
2019 2019|UPI/CR/929980202094/PARAM [FROM
ESH/SBIN/9945673229/Payme-|5099244162094
26 Oct 26 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,900.00 19,283.60
2019 2019|UPI/DR/929960216704/112200 (5099707162090
01/KARB/1122000100/Payme-
27 Oct 27 Oct| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 150.00 19,133.60
2019 2019 |UPI/DR/930018531938/UMESH 5099799162092

A V/ICNRB/umeshyadav/UPI-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
27 Oct 27 Oct[TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 283.50 18,850.10
2019 2019|UPI/DR/930038307439/PhoneP |5098062162097
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
28 Oct 28 Oct[TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 399.00 18,451.10
2019 2019|UPI/DR/930130223114/PhoneP (5097542162090
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
28 Oct 28 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 150.00 18,601.10
2019 2019|UPI/CR/930110584471/PAVAN |FROM
S R/SBIN/9844669695/Pay- 5098811162098
28 Oct 28 Oct|DEBIT- ATM RETURN CHAR 118.00 18,483.10
2019 2019|GES-
28 Oct 28 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 18,900.00 37,383.10
2019 2019|UPI/CR/930172886557/RAGHA [FROM
VEN/VIJB/9972793692/Payme- |5098872162096
28 Oct 28 Oct|by debit card-SBIPG 19,490.00 17,893.10
2019 2019(RT8144701409FKPAYMENTS
MUMBAI-
29 Oct 29 Oct[TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,100.00 11,793.10
2019 2019|UPI/DR/930228969086/112200 |5099463162095
01/KARB/1122000100/Cash-
29 Oct 29 Oct({BY TRANSFER-INB MAC00036625272 17,035.00 28,828.10
2019 2019|IMPS930219389784/94947510 |1
38/XX0662/Fund trans- MAC00036625272
1
30 Oct 30 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 169.00 28,659.10
2019 2019|UPI/DR/930348923419/PhoneP |5097695162095
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n_
30 Oct 30 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 30,659.10
2019 2019|UPI/CR/930380889370/PARAM [FROM
ESH/SBIN/9945673229/Payme-|4897711162096
31 Oct 31 Oct|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 29,659.10
2019 2019(UPI/DR/930433343481/112200 [5099592162096
01/KARB/1122000100/Payme-
31 Oct 31 Oct|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 29,159.10
2019 2019|UPI/DR/930439701521/PAWA |5099604162097
N K/SBIN/9738282616/Payme-
31 Oct 31 Oct|{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 9,500.00 38,659.10
2019 2019|UPI/CR/930438393766/SHIVA |FROM
KUM/SBIN/8548881807/Payme (5099053162090
1 Nov 2019( 1 Nov 2019(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 38,359.10

UPI/DR/930540676629/DASHA
RATH/KVGB/7259719640/Pay
m-

5099684162093

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

With effect from 01.05.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

S| No.
1
2

Balance in the account
Up to Rs. 1 lakh
Above Rs. 1 lakh

Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.

Rate of Interest

3.5%

2.75% below RBI's Repo rate




